
Our umbrel las;
• Best durable materials are used

• Best fabrics for outdoor usage

• Spare par ts are always available

• Easy to install and handle

• Delivery time 2-3weeks after placing of fical order

• Stock items can be delivered in 3 business days.



BUTTERFLY TENT with JUT FABRIC

CODE

10-1001-01

10-1001-02

10-1001-03

INFORMATION

Best seller   

Different size is available for bulk orders   

Standard frame color is RAL 8016 brown   

Frame painting is 50€ for each

10-1001-11

10-1001-12

10-1001-13

300x300 BUTTERFLY GAZEBO

400x400 BUTTERFLY GAZEBO

500x500 BUTTERFLY GAZEBO

300x300 CLASSIC GAZEBO

400x400 CLASSIC GAZEBO

500x500 CLASSIC GAZEBO

100x100x2 mm four aluminum extruded aluminum profile.
40x40x2 mm galvanize steel pipe with powder coated for four side
34x34x12 cm four marble 
Jut fabric with 5 year warranty
Extremely wind-resistant

www.theumbrellahouse.com

CLASSIC GAZEBO

BUTTERFLY GAZEBO

JUT FABRIC



3

CODE INFORMATION

MEGA TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

90-5000-01

90-5000-02

90-5000-03

90-5000-15

90-5002-01

90-5002-02

90-5002-03

90-5001-01

90-5001-02

90-5001-03

300x300/8 SQUARE MEGA TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA 

400x400/8 SQUARE MEGA TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA 

500x500/8 SQUARE MEGA TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA 

300x400/8  RECTANGULAR MEGA TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA 

300x300/8 MANUEL SQUARE MEGA TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA 

400x400/8 MANUEL SQUARE MEGA TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA 

500x500/8 MANUEL SQUARE MEGA TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA 

BASE with 4 MARBLE and WHEELS - 200 kg for 3 m and 4m

BASE with 8 MARBLE NO WHEELS  - 360 kg for 5 m and 6m

GRAND BASE

4 pcs LIGHT with REMOTE CONTROL

2 pcs 2000 W HEATERS

100x100x3mm aluminum anodizing central pipe with crank
20x40x2mm aluminum anodizing 8 ribs with extra support pole
200kg to 360kg marble base with wheel – without wheel 
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric
Extremely wind-resistant

Best seller  

Standard frame colors anodizing 

Frame painting is 100€ for each

Base is extra 

One color printing on four valances is 40€  4

400x400/8 Square Mega Telescopic Umbrella with 4 marble

400x400/8 Square Mega Manuel Telescopic Umbrella with 4 marble

3x3 Lux Teles

4x4 Lux Teles

5x6 Lux Teles

Under Valance Closed Top

Tecnical details can change. Please correct it from the company.

EUROPE ACRYLIC
FABRIC

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC



400x400/8 Square Lux Telescopic Umbrella with 4 marble

3x3 Lux Teles

3.5x3.5 Lux Teles

4x4 Lux Teles

Under Valance Closed Top

2.15 m

2.15 m

2.15 m

3.80 m

3.90 m

3.95 m

Tecnical details can change. Please correct it from the company.

30 kg

35 kg

40 kg

CODE INFORMATION

LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

90-6000-01

90-6000-02

90-6000-03

90-6000-34

90-6000-11

90-6000-12

09-6000-21

90-5001-01

300x300/8 SQUARE LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

350x350/8 SQUARE LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

400x400/8 SQUARE LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

300x400/8 RECTANGULAR LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

300/8 CIRCULAR LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

400/8 CIRCULAR LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

500/10 CIRCULAR LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

75x83 - 160 kg BASE with 4 MARBLE and WHEELS for bigger then 3m sizes

4 pcs LIGHT with REMOTE CONTROL

2 pcs 2000 W HEATERS

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC

Best seller 

Standard frame color is white 

Frame painting is 50€ for each  

Base is extra 

One color printing on four valances is 40€  

200 kg marble base with wheel  
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

70x70x3 mm aluminum central pipe with crank
20x30x2 mm aluminum 8 ribs 
Unbroken plastic parts

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC



CODE INFORMATION

MANUEL LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

90-6000-01

90-6000-02

90-6000-03

90-6000-34

90-6000-11

90-6000-12

09-6000-21

90-5001-01

300x300/8 SQUARE MANUEL LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

350x350/8 SQUARE MANUEL LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

400x400/8 SQUARE MANUEL LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

300x400/8 RECTANGULAR MANUEL LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

300/8 CIRCULAR MANUEL LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

400/8 CIRCULAR MANUEL LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

500/10 CIRCULAR MANUEL LUX TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA

75x83 - 160 kg BASE with 4 MARBLE and WHEELS for bigger then 3m sizes

4 pcs LIGHT with REMOTE CONTROL

2 pcs 2000 W HEATERS

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC

Best seller 

Standard frame color is white 

Frame painting is 50€ for each  

Base is extra 

One color printing on four valances is 40€  

70x70x3 mm aluminum central pipe with crank
20x30x2 mm aluminum 8 ribs 
Unbroken plastic parts

200 kg marble base with wheel  
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric 500x10 Manuel Lux Telescopic Umbrella with 4 marble

350x350x8 Manuel Lux Telescopic Umbrella with 4 marble

3x3 Lux Teles

3.5x3.5 Lux Teles

4x4 Lux Teles

Under Valance Closed Top

2.15 m

2.15 m

2.15 m

3.80 m

3.90 m

3.95 m

Tecnical details can change. Please correct it from the company.

30 kg

35 kg

40 kg

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC



3x3 Banana Classic with 4 marble with wheels

4x4 Banana Classic with 8 marble no wheels

3x3 Banana Classic

3.5x3.5 Banana Classic

4x4 Banana Classic

Under Valance Closed Top

Tecnical details can change. Please correct it from the company.

CODE INFORMATION BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC

80-4040-30

80-4040-35

80-4040-40

80-4040-50

80-4050-30

80-4050-35

80-5050-50

300x300/8 SQUARE BANANA CLASSIC UMBRELLA

350x350/8 SQUARE BANANA CLASSIC UMBRELLA

400x400/8 SQUARE BANANA CLASSIC UMBRELLA

300x400/8 RECTANGULAR BANANA CLASSIC UMBRELLA

300/8 CIRCULAR BANANA CLASSIC UMBRELLA

350/8 CIRCULAR BANANA CLASSIC UMBRELLA

500/10 CIRCULAR MEGA BANANA CLASSIC UMBRELLA

360  TURNABLE BASE PART

4 pcs LIGHT with REMOTE CONTROL

BANANA CLASSIC SIDE POLE UMBRELLA with BASE

Best seller 

Standard frame colors are RAL 8016 brown and 9016 white 

Frame painting is 50€ for each

Base comes with umbrella 

One color printing on a valance is 40€  

70x70x2,5 mm aluminum side pole
20x30x2 mm  aluminum 8 ribs
Unbroken plastic parts
160 kg marble base with wheel 
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC



CODE INFORMATION

BANANA PLUS SIDE POLE UMBRELLA with BASE

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC

Best seller 

Standard frame colors are RAL 8016 brown and 9016 white 

Frame painting is 50 € for each 

Base comes with umbrella 

One color printing on four valances is 40 €  

70x70x2,5 mm aluminum side pole
20x30x2 mm  aluminum 8 ribs
Unbroken plastic parts
160 kg marble base with wheel 
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

80-6050-30

80-6050-35

80-6050-34

80-6050-40

300x300/8 SQUARE BANANA PLUS UMBRELLA

350/8 CIRCULAR BANANA PLUS UMBRELLA

300x400/8 RECTANGULAR BANANA PLUS UMBRELLA

400x400/8 SQUARE BANANA PLUS UMBRELLA

360   TURNABLE BASE PART

4 pcs LIGHT with REMOTE CONTROL

2 pcs 2000 W HEATERS

4x4 Banana Plus with 8 marble no wheel

3x3 Banana Plus with 4 marble no wheel

3x3 Banana Plus

3x4 Banana Plus

4x4 Banana Plus

Under Valance Closed Top

Tecnical details can change. Please correct it from the company.



300x300/8 Square “T” Model Double Banana Umbrella With Base

CODE INFORMATION

81-4040-30

81-4040-35

81-4040-50

81-4050-30

81-4050-35

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC

300x300/8 SQUARE “T” MODEL DOUBLE BANANA UMBRELLA with BASE

350x350/8 SQUARE “T” MODEL DOUBLE BANANA UMBRELLA with BASE

300x400/8 RECTANGULAR “T” MODEL DOUBLE BANANA UMBRELLA with BASE

300/8 CIRCULAR “T” MODEL DOUBLE BANANA UMBRELLA with BASE

350/8 CIRCULAR “T” MODEL DOUBLE BANANA UMBRELLA with BASE

Best seller 

Standard frame colors are RAL 8016 brown and 9016 white 

Frame painting is 100€ for each 

Base comes with umbrella 

One color printing on eight valances is 80€  

“T” MODEL DOUBLE BANANA SIDE POLE UMBRELLA
70x70x2,5mm aluminum central pole
20x30x2mm  aluminum 8 ribs
Unbroken plastic parts
300kg marble base without wheel 
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC



CODE INFORMATION

NEW DOUBLE BANANA SIDE POLE UMBRELLA with BASE

82-4040-30

82-4050-30

300x300/8 NEW DOUBLE BANANA CLASSIC UMBRELLA

300x300/8 QUADRO BANANA CLASSIC UMBRELLA

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC

Best seller 

Standard frame colors are RAL 8016 brown  

Frame painting is 100€ for each 

Base comes with umbrella 

One color printing on eight valances is 80€  

100x100x2,5mm aluminum central pole
20x30x2mm  aluminum 8 ribs
Unbroken plastic parts
300kg marble base without wheel 
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

300x300/8 Quadro Banana Classic Umbrella with 8 marble



CODE INFORMATION

DOUBLE BANANA PLUS SIDE POLE UMBRELLA with BASE

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC

Best seller 

Standard frame colors are RAL 8016 brown and 9016 white 

Frame painting is 50 € for each 

Base comes with umbrella 

One color printing on four valances is 40 €  

70x70x2,5 mm aluminum side pole
20x30x2 mm  aluminum 8 ribs
Unbroken plastic parts
160 kg marble base with wheel 
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

80-6050-30

80-6050-35

80-6050-34

80-6050-40

300x300/8 SQUARE DOUBLE BANANA PLUS UMBRELLA

350/8 CIRCULAR DOUBLE BANANA PLUS UMBRELLA

300x400/8 RECTANGULAR DOUBLE BANANA PLUS UMBRELLA

400x400/8 SQUARE DOUBLE BANANA PLUS UMBRELLA

360   TURNABLE BASE PART

4 pcs LIGHT with REMOTE CONTROL for 1 pcs of UMBRELLA

3x3 Double Plus

3x4 Double Plus

4x4 Double Plus

Under Valance Closed Top

Tecnical details can change. Please correct it from the company.

300x300/8 Square Double Banana Plus Umbrella With 8 Marbles

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC



300/8 Circular Avocado Umbrella with Lux Base
CODE INFORMATION BEIGE

POLYESTER FABRIC
SPANISH

OLEFIN FABRIC

60-2020-25

60-2020-30

60-2020-35

60-2020-40

61-2001-03

61-2001-05 

61-2001-01

61-2001-08

61-2001-14

61-1001-02

250/8 CIRCULAR AVOCADO UMBRELLA

300/8 CIRCULAR AVOCADO UMBRELLA

350/8 CIRCULAR AVOCADO UMBRELLA

400/8 CIRCULAR AVOCADO UMBRELLA

75x83 - 160 kg BASE with 4 MARBLE and WHEELS for bigger then 3m sizes

CROSS BASE

70L BASE for 3 m and smaller sizes

50x50 - 70 kg BASE for 3 m and smaller sizes

48x48x2 mm METAL BASE for 3 m and smaller sizes

70 kg Concrete Base with Wheels

50mm - h: 220cm

50mm - h: 250cm

50mm - h: 300cm

50mm - h: 300cm

CIRCULAR AVOCADO MODEL ROPE-PULLEY UMBRELLA
Unbroken plastic parts
70kg to 160kg marble base with wheel according the umbrella size  
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

70x3mm aluminum central pipe for bigger than 3m umbrella
50x2mm aluminum central pipe for less than 3m umbrella
20x30x2mm aluminum 8 ribs 

Best seller 

Standard frame color is white

Frame painting is 50€ for each
Base is extra 

One color printing on four valances is 40€  



300x300/8 Square Avocado Umbrella with Lux Base

CODE INFORMATION SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC

60-2021-20

60-2021-25

60-2021-30

60-2021-35

60-2021-44

61-2021-34

61-2001-03

61-2001-05 

61-2001-01

61-2001-08

61-2001-14

61-1001-02

200x200/8 SQUARE AVOCADO UMBRELLA

250x250/8 SQUARE AVOCADO UMBRELLA

300x300/8 SQUARE AVOCADO UMBRELLA

350x350/8 SQUARE AVOCADO UMBRELLA

400x400/8 SQUARE AVOCADO UMBRELLA

300x400/8 RECTANGULAR AVOCADO UMBRELLA

75x83 - 160kg BASE with 4 MARBLE and WHEELS for bigger then 3m sizes

CROSS BASE

70L BASE for 3m and smaller sizes

50x50 - 70kg BASE for 3m and smaller sizes

48x48x2mm METAL BASE for 3m and smaller sizes

70kg CONCRETE BASE with WHEELS

SQUARE AVOCADO MODEL ROPE-PULLEY UMBRELLA
Unbroken plastic parts
70kg to 160kg marble base with wheel according the umbrella size  
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

70x3mm aluminum central pipe for bigger than 3m umbrella
50x2mm aluminum central pipe for less than 3m umbrella
20x30x2mm aluminum 8 ribs 

Best seller 

Standard frame color is white

Frame painting is 50€ for each
Base is extra 

One color printing on four valances is 40€  

50mm - h: 220cm

50mm - h: 250cm

50mm - h: 250cm

70mm - h:300cm

70mm - h: 350cm

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC



CODE INFORMATION

Standard frame color is white 

Frame painting is 50€ for each

Best Seller
Base is extra 

One color printing on four valances is 40€  

60-2120-25

60-2120-30

60-2120-35

60-2220-20

60-2220-25

60-2220-30

61-2001-05

61-2001-01

61-2001-08

61-2001-14

 250/8 CIRCULAR AVOCADO CLIPS UMBRELLA 

 300/8 CIRCULAR AVOCADO CLIPS UMBRELLA

 350/8 CIRCULAR AVOCADO CLIPS UMBRELLA

 200x200/8 SQUARE AVOCADO CLIPS UMBRELLA 

 250x250/8 SQUARE AVOCADO CLIPS UMBRELLA 

 300x300/8 SQUARE AVOCADO CLIPS UMBRELLA 

CROSS BASE

70L BASE 

50x50 - 70kg LUKS BASE 

48x48x2mm METAL BASE 

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC

AVOCADO CLIPS MODEL UMBRELLA
50x2mm aluminum central pipe 
20x30x2mm aluminum 8 ribs 
Unbroken plastic parts
70kg marble base with wheel 
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

250/8 Circular Avocado Clips Umbrella with Lux Base 

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC



250/8 Circular Avocado Lux Clips Umbrella with Lux Base 

Standard frame color is white 

Frame painting is 50€ for each

Best Seller
Base is extra 

One color printing on four valances is 40€  

CODE INFORMATION

60-2120-25

60-2120-30

60-2120-35

61-2001-05

61-2001-01

61-2001-08

61-2001-14

61-1001-02

 250/8 CIRCULAR AVOCADO CLIPS UMBRELLA 

 300/8 CIRCULAR AVOCADO CLIPS UMBRELLA

 350/8 CIRCULAR AVOCADO CLIPS UMBRELLA

CROSS BASE

70L BASE for 3m and smaller sizes

50x50 - 70kg LUKS BASE for 3m and smaller sizes

48x48x2mm METAL BASE

70kg Concrete Base with Wheels 

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC

AVOCADO LUX CLIPS MODEL UMBRELLA
50x2mm aluminum central pipe 
20x30x2mm aluminum 8 ribs 
Unbroken plastic parts
70kg marble base with wheel 
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

50mm - h: 220cm

50mm - h: 250cm

50mm - h: 300cm

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC



200x200/8 Square Butterfly Model Umbrella with Lux Base

CODE INFORMATION

60-2121-20

60-2121-30

61-2001-05 

61-2001-01

61-2001-08

61-2001-14

61-1001-02

200x200/8 SQUARE BUTTERFLY MODEL UMBRELLA

300x300/8 SQUARE BUTTERFLY MODEL UMBRELLA

CROSS BASE

70L BASE for 3m and smaller

50x50 - 70kg BASE for 3m and smaller

48x48x2mm METAL BASE for 3m and smaller

70kg Concrete Base with Wheels  

Best seller 

Standard frame color is white 

Frame painting is 50€ for each 

Base is extra 

4 RIBS BUTTERFLY MODEL ROPE-PULLEY UMBRELLA
50x2mm aluminum central pipe 
20x30x2mm aluminum 4 ribs 
Unbroken plastic parts
70kg marble base with wheel 
Polyester, olefin and solution dyed acrylic fabric

50mm - h: 220cm

50mm - h: 300cm

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC



500/10 Circular Mango Umbrella with 4 Marble Base

10 RIBS MANGO MODEL ROPE-PULLEY UMBRELLA

CODE INFORMATION

Standard frame color is white 

Frame painting is 50€ for each 

Base is extra 

One color printing on four valances is 40€  

70-3010-50

61-2001-03

61-2001-05

500/10 CIRCULAR MANGO UMBRELLA

75x83 - 160kg BASE with 4 MARBLE and WHEELS for bigger than 3m sizes 

CROSS BASE

70mm - h: 300cm

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC

70x3mm aluminum central pipe 
20x30x2mm aluminum 10 ribs 
Unbroken plastic parts
160kg marble base with wheel 
Polyester, olefin, jut and solution dyed acrylic fabric

BEST PRICE FOR
5 m CIRCULAR

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC



CODE INFORMATION

KIWI CLIPS MODEL UMBRELLA

Standard frame color is white   

Frame painting is 40€ for each   

Base is extra   

One color printing on four valances is 40€    

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC

Easy handling 
35x2 mm aluminum central pipe 
12x18x1 mm aluminum 8 ribs 
Unbroken plastic parts
50 kg concrete base with wheel 
Polyester, olefin, jut and solution dyed acrylic fabric

50-1010-20

50-1010-22

50-1010-25

50-1010-30

51-1001-01

51-1001-02

51-1001-03

200/8 CIRCULAR KIWI CLIPS

225/8 CIRCULAR KIWI CLIPS

250/8 CIRCULAR KIWI CLIPS

200x200/8 SQUARE KIWI CLIPS - JUST JUT FABRIC

50 L BASE

50 kg CONCRATE BASE

400x400x20 METAL BASE - 26 kg

TABLE for UMBRELLA

ASHTRAY for UMBRELLA

h: 210

h: 210

h: 210

h: 210

200x200/8 Circular Kiwi Clips with Concrete Base

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC



KIWI CLASSIC MODEL UMBRELLA

CODE INFORMATION

50-1010-20

50-1010-22

50-1010-25

50-1010-30

51-1001-01

51-1001-02

51-1001-03

200/8 CIRCULAR KIWI CLASSIC

225/8 CIRCULAR KIWI CLASSIC

250/8 CIRCULAR KIWI CLASSIC

200x200/8 SQUARE KIWI CLASSIC - JUST JUT FABRIC

50 L BASE

50 kg CONCRATE BASE

400x400x20 METAL BASE - 26 kg

TABLE for UMBRELLA

ASHTRAY for UMBRELLA

h: 210

h: 210

h: 210

h: 210

Standard frame color is white   

Frame painting is 40 € for each

Base is extra   

One color printing on four valances is 40 €    

35x2 mm aluminum central pipe 
12x18x1 mm aluminum 8 ribs 
Unbroken plastic parts
50 kg concrete base with wheel 
Polyester, olefin, jut and solution dyed acrylic fabric

225/8 Circular Kiwi Classic with Concrete Base

SPANISH
OLEFIN FABRIC

BEIGE
POLYESTER FABRIC



70 KG LUX BASE AVACADO BASE TELESCOBIC BASE BANANA BASE CROSS BASEBase Model
Base Size
Base Kg

50 L  BASE
53x53x23
2,750 kg

70 L  BASE
62x62x24
3,700 kg

CONCRETE BASE
50x50x15   - 50kg

50 kg

CONCRETE BASE
60x60x15  - 70kg

50 kg

KIWI MODEL

AVACADO
MODEL

MEGA
TELESCOPIC
MODEL

LUX
TELESCOPIC
MODEL

BANANA
MODEL

MEGA BANANA MODEL



Ocak
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

52           1 2
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
2 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
4 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
5 31            

Şubat
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

5   1 2 3 4 5 6
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
7 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
8 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
9 28            

Mart
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

9   1 2 3 4 5 6
10 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
11 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
12 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
13 28 29 30 31      

Nisan
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

13         1 2 3
14 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
15 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
16 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
17 25 26 27 28 29 30  

Mayıs
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

17             1
18 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
19 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
20 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
21 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
22 30 31          

Haziran
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

22     1 2 3 4 5
23 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
24 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30      

Temmuz
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

26         1 2 3
27 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
28 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
29 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Ağustos
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
32 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
33 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
34 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
35 29 30 31        

Eylül
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

35       1 2 3 4
36 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
37 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
38 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
39 26 27 28 29 30    

Ekim
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

39           1 2
40 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
41 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
42 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
43 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
44 31            

Kasım
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

44   1 2 3 4 5 6
45 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
46 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
47 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
48 28 29 30        

Aralık
 Pt Sa Ça Pe Cu Ct Pz

48       1 2 3 4
49 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
50 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
51 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
52 26 27 28 29 30 31  

NOTES:


